
ILLUMINATIONS - LibaWS
16 decembre 2022 - 29 janvier 2023

Galaxy Jump Dream 

Abiundance

Star Octahedron Dream

Birch Princess

Wheel of Fortune 

�e Magician (collectors item) 

Mary Jane

€ 11,500

€ 10,000

€ 13,000

€ 4,000

€ 6,000

€ 6,000

€ 2,500

€ 400

€ 500

€ 600

€ 950

€ 950

€ 900

€ 2,500

Flower people

Lemur

Moonlit voyage

Wearing Humanity

Wearing Nature

Angel portrait

Self Portrait as Bee

(collectors item)

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas

Oil on wood, antique frame

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas

Oil & gold leaf on canvas, hand painted frame


