

ILLUMINATIONS - LibaWS

16 decembre 2022 - 29 janvier 2023

Galaxy Jump Dream Oil on Canvas	€ 11,500	Flower people Oil on Canvas	€ 400
Abiundance Oil on Canvas	€ 10,000	Lemur Oil on Canvas	€ 500
Star Octahedron Dream Oil on Canvas	€ 13,000	Moonlit voyage Oil on Canvas	€ 600
Birch Princess Oil on Canvas	€ 4,000	Wearing Humanity Oil on Canvas	€ 950
Wheel of Fortune (collectors item) Oil on Canvas	€ 6,000	Wearing Nature Oil on Canvas	€ 950
The Magician (collectors item) Oil on Canvas	€ 6,000	Angel portrait Oil on Canvas	€ 900
Mary Jane Oil on wood, antique frame	€ 2,500	Self Portrait as Bee Oil & gold leaf on canvas, hand painted frame	€ 2,500